Report Date
04/27/2016

04/27/2016
04/27/2016

04/27/2016
04/27/2016

04/27/2016
04/27/2016

04/27/2016

04/29/2016

Case #
UP-00516-16

UP-00517-16
UP-00518-16

UP-00519-16
UP-00520-16

UP-00521-16

UP-00522-16

UP-00523-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition
DRUG POSSESSION 44 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

LARCENY-PETIT 30
LEAVING SCENE MVA 61

SUSPENSION LETTER L1
INJURY-OTHER M4

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR  CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
S1 (CBI)

8

Location

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)
LOT 25

UNIVERSITY POLICE
COOPER DNG HALL
(BLDG 47)

COOPER DNG HALL
(BLDG 47)
TOWNHOUSES (A-F)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

Page 1

Street
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD
PARKIGN LOT
#25

IROQUOIS TRAIL
UNION RD
UNION RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA CIRCLE



