SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 04/27/2016	Case # UP-00516-16	Incident Type DRUG POSSESSION 44	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	Street RUDOLPH RD
04/27/2016	UP-00517-16	LARCENY-PETIT 30	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
04/27/2016	UP-00518-16	LEAVING SCENE MVA 61	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 25	PARKIGN LOT #25
04/27/2016	UP-00519-16	SUSPENSION LETTER L1		UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/27/2016	UP-00520-16	INJURY-OTHER M4		COOPER DNG HALL (BLDG 47)	UNION RD
04/27/2016	UP-00521-16	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5		COOPER DNG HALL (BLDG 47)	UNION RD
04/27/2016	UP-00522-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		TOWNHOUSES (A-F)	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/27/2016	UP-00523-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	8		,	

1

04/29/2016 Page